Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów - WYNIKI

	Msc
	Nazwa drużyny
	M
	Zw
	R
	P
	Zd
	St
	Zd-St
	P_Zd
	P_St
	 
	 
	 

	1.
	UKS Olimpia Biała Podlaska 
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	3
	2
	0
	1
	83
	74
	9
	6
	3
	
	
	

	2.
	Energa Wybrzeże Gdańsk III 
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	3
	2
	0
	1
	82
	84
	-2
	5
	4
	
	
	

	3.
	Azoty-Puławy 
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	3
	1
	0
	2
	73
	73
	0
	4
	5
	
	
	

	4.
	Energa Wybrzeże Gdańsk IV 
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	3
	1
	0
	2
	87
	94
	-7
	3
	6
	
	
	

	Kryteria: P_Zd,P_Ex,B_Ex(Zd_Ex-St_Ex),Zd_Ex,B_Zd-B_St,B_Zd


